Sunset Conference Finals
Central Park

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/28/2023

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Fountain Valley (SS) 48 1:18:51 1547 516 117 1-6-8-16-17-25-35 1-6-8-16-17-25-35
2 56 1:119:02 1549 517 1.4 3-4-7-11-31-36-88 3-4-7-11-31-36-55
3 63 1:20:112  16:03 521 1:12 5-9-12-15-22-29-48 5-0-12-15-22-29-47
4 ey 115 1:22.24 1629 530 244 2-10-23-28-64-72-75 2-10-23-28-52-53-54
5 u@\\v Edison (SS) 120 1:23:15 16:39 533 0:34 18-20-24-26-32-38-41 18-20-24-26-32-37-40
6 % Los Alamitos (SS) 131 1:23:36 1644 535 1:17 13-14-21-40-45-46-49 13-14-21-39-44-45-48
7 @@» LagunaBeach (SS) 162 1:24:56 17:00 540 0:29 27-30-33-34-39-43-47 27-30-33-34-38-42-46
8 ﬁ Marina (SS) 202 1:26:31 1719 547  1:22 19-42-44-57-59-63-90 19-41-43-49-50-51-56

Page 1/14 10/28/2023 10:59am



Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Diego Alonso 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:04.7 1 35 Empire VO-Courtney 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:59.9 35
2 Carlos Maradiaga 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:07.8 2 36 Alvaro Prieto 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 17:025 36
3 Max Douglass 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 151126 3 37 Logan Kwong 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:10.1
4  Kevin Steinman 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:16.5 4 38 Brian Rakhshani 10 Edison (SS) 17111 37
5 Jacob Mcquirk 12 Huntington Beach 15:244 5 39 Mason Bruderer 11 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:16.5 38
(SS) 40 Dean Lehigh 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:17.2 39
6  Ethan Kwong 11 Fountain Valley (S5) 15:280 6 41 Tristan Worster 12 Edison (SS) 17474 40
7 Logan Walsh 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:37.1 7 42  FEric Plezia 12 Marina (SS) 17177 4
8 Bernardo Enriquez 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:394 8 43 Liam McRae 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:18.4 42
9 Kelly Briles 12 H“”“”G(lgg‘) Beach 15490 9 44 Alejandro Lewis 12 Marina(SS)  17:237 43
10 Uriel Rosete 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 15582 10 45 Travis Regnier 10 Los AIam?tos (SS) 17:249 44
11 Wynne Young 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:022 11 46 Garrett Bantle. 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:25.2 45
12 Michael Appel 10 Huntington Beach  16:07.5 12 47 Enzo Casolari 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:26.3 46
(SS) 48 Nico Seitz 10 Huntington Beach  17:27.3 47
13 Matthew Mayhue 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 16:086 13 (S_S)
14 Lon Monk 12 LosAlamitos (SS) 16:092 14 49 Jaxon Nguyen 11 Los Alamltos (SS) 17:30.1 48
15 Brody Silvaggio 12 Huntington Beach 16:146 15 S0 Corey Sand 12 Huntmg(;éosn) Beach  17:30.3
(SS) . .
16 Andrew Hsieh 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:16.4 16 51 Gavin Carder 10 Edson(SS) 47317
17 Ulysses Rios 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:21.6 17 52 Thomas Rolfing 11 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:324
18 Kai Hata 1 Edison (SS) 16232 18 53 Ac Wellsand | Los Alam!tos (8S) 17:33.7
19 Noah Stephens 12 Marina (SS) 16241 19 54 Samuel Pareti Los Alamitos (SS) 17:34.8
20 Jaden Leipper 1 Edison (S9) 16284 20 55 Reidley Babcocll< 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:37.5
21 Charles Villegas 12 LosAlamitos (SS) 16:354 21 56 Wade Jurkowsk 9 Laguna Beach (S5) 17:39.5
22 Gavin Bellmore 12 Huntington Beach  16:35.7 22 57 Cade Lomon 12 Marina(SS) 17385 49
(SS) 58 TaiRoque 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:40.9
23 Charlie Bocks 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:36.9 23 59 Mason Evans 1 Marina (SS) ~ 17:456 50
24 Samson Rakhshani 12 Edison (SS) 16:413 24 60 Theodore Adams 11 Huntington Beach  17:48.1
25 William Dang 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:43.1 25 . . (59)
26 Jack Egan 10 Edison (S9) 16451 26 61 Wilson Rochford 10 Huntmg(;écg]) Beach 17:494
27 Theo Drews 12 Laguna Beach (S5) 16480 27 62 Darin Gillett 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:49.6
28 Noah Grunburg 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:49.5 28 63 Quinn Hartman 12 Marina (SS) 17510 51
29 Sean Callender 12 H“”ti”%g’s';‘) Beach 16:504 29 64 Christian Scholz 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 175514 52
30 Zachary Menter 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 16:52.6 30 65 Aaron Moy : I Lagun? Beach (SS) 17:514
31 Aidan Algazi 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:53.0 31 66 Jonathan Caleaux 12 Edison (S9) 17f53'5
R I I e i
33 Zayd Kavur 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:585 33 )
34 Maclaren 12 LagunaBeach (S3) 16509 34 69 Blake Hughes 12 Fountain V.alley (8S) 17:57.0
Crane-Henning 70 Jonathan Vazquez 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  18:00.2
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
71 Daniel Li 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:03.7 107 Nicholas Jensen 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:53.3
72 Khyler Bonaparte 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:03.9 53 108 Julius Warmsley 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:56.1
73 Pierson Lumaya 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:04.5 109 Annan Gunnison 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:58.7
74 Noah Volpe 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:07.0 110 Kai Rolland-Engel 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:01.2
75 Kelty Pewthers 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:07.0 54 111 Bodie Bickel 9  Huntington Beach  19:03.6
76 Ethan McClung 11 Edison(SS)  18:074 (SS)
77 Will Rees 10 Edison (SS) 18:08.9 112 Shad Toth 12 Edison (SS) 19:04.2
78 JordanJameson 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:00.7 113 Kiran Zacheis Los Alamitos (SS) - 19:07.9
79 Jaden Cooks 9 LosAlamitos (SS) 18:11.9 114 Christopher Eng Los Alamitos (SS)  19:09.4
80 Gael Montoya 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:13.0 115 Nathan Brodie 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:09.4
81 Sullivan Franks 10 Huntington Beach  18:15.0 116 Sam Hatch 12 Edison(SS) 19106

(SS) 117 Garrett Stillovich 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:10.7
82 Zac Byerley 9 Edison (SS) 18:16.7 118 Nathan Womack 12 Huntington Beach  19:10.9
83 Ben Bostick 9 Edison (SS)  18:22.0 (SS)
84 Charley Nelson 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:22.1 119 Max Norbeck 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:11.1
85 Dane Stilovich 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:23.1 120 Jack Warren 10 Edison(SS)  19:11.3
86  Gavin Ordinario 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:25.2 121 Andrew Mendez 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:11.9
87  Aidan Hamilton 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:27.1 122 Mike Manley 10 Edison(SS)  19:126
88 Will Chambliss 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:282 55 123 Luka Bertrand Los Alamitos (SS) = 19:17.1
o Jesteen LR 10 Huntington Beach  18:28.3 124 Johann Kiser Corona del Mar (SS) 19:18.2

(SS) 125 Duke Seitz 10  Huntington Beach  19:18.8
90 JamesMcCready 9 Marina (SS)  18:289 56 (SS)
91  Jacob Elgindi 10 Marina (SS) 18:30.5 126 Stephen McConn 9 Hunting(;é?)Beach 19:19.5
92 Joaquin Gonzalez 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:30.9 127 Gannon Arellano 9 Edison (SS) 19212
93~ Paul Chandler 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:32.0 128 Felix Robbins 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:22.9
94 Ross Day 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:32.4 129 Jordyn Reed 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:25.6
95 Ethan Mayer 12 Los Alamios (SS) - 18:32.5 130 Sawyer Hall 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:27.3
% Brody Orgll 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:34.1 131 Daniel Gallegos 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:28.1
97 lsaac Diaz 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:35.4 132 Xavier Sanchez 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:28.1
98 Breft Manley 12 Edson(SS) 18365 133 Patrick Herring 11 Edison(SS)  19:30.5
%9 Jered Yagi I H””t'”%éosn)BeaCh 18:37.3 134 Nathaniel Woodruff 12 Marina (SS)  19:31.1
100 MarianoAlvarez 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:38.1 135 Aaron Lin 9 Los Alamitos (SS) - 19:31.2
101 Austen Lock 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:39.2 136 Leighton McCall Los Alamitos (SS)  19:33.5
102 Andres Almeda Los Alamitos (SS)  18:42.3 137 Jack Geoghegan 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:34.8
103 Nathan Cajilig Marina (SS) 18:43.9 138 Mason Kelly Los Alamitos (SS)  19:36.3
104 Holden Harper 12 Huntington Beach ~ 18:47.1 139 Maxwell Tran Corona del Mar (SS) 19:40.3

(SS) 140 Dominic Vukojevic 12 Edison (SS) 19:41.0
105 Max Barrow 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:47.1 141 Blake Mason 10  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:41.1
106 Cole Nash 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:47.5 142 Minh Doan 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:42.2
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Overall
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

143 Zachary Maes 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:42.6 175 Mark Maciel 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:53.9
144 Hem Srirama 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:43.4 176 Elliot Kang 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:02.2
145 Kaiden Calderon 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:45.7 177 Noah Lam 1 Edison (SS) 21:05.6
146 Brandon Tukua 10 Marina (SS) 19:47.6 178 Chase Tsai 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:06.5
147 Alexander Tsukada 10  Huntington Beach  19:48.4 179 Landon Seard 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  21:06.6
(SS) 180 Luke Sema 9 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:08.1
148 Alexander Sanchez 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:49.6 181 Bruno Flaim 9 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:08.8
149 Arturo Zavala 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:52.4 182 Benjamin Le 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:12.9
150 Richard Coates 11 Marina (SS) 19:53.6 183 Alan Nguyen 12 Marina (SS) 21:13.2
151 Christian Chavez 9 Hunting(];cgm) Beach  19:55.2 184 Weston Okerman 9 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:18.8
152 Isaiah McRae 10  Huntington Beach  20:00.1 185 James Sells 11 Los Alamitos (SS) ~ 21:21.2
(SS) 186 Owen Carrillo 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:23.5
153 Chris Pagan 9 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:00.9 187 Elijah Kim 9 LosAlamitos (SS) ~ 21:24.3
154 Shaun Wagener 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:05.6 188 Benjamin Le 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:26.2
155 Andrew Tran 9  Huntington Beach  20:05.8 189 JinzelLi 9 LosAlamitos (SS) ~ 21:27.2
(SS) 190 Nolan De Marco 10 Huntington Beach  21:28.0

156 Ivan Ly 9 Huntington Beach ~ 20:05.9 (S9)
(SS) 191 Nick De Palma 9 Marina (SS) 21:28.5
157 Ethan Chen 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:06.6 192 Mason Weddle 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:29.8
158 Lucas Vanderleight 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:07.6 193 Steven Azmy 9  Huntington Beach  21:29.9

159 Alex Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:08.7 (SS)
160 Chase Ginnaty 10 Edison (SS) 20:12.0 194 Ayden Heston 1 Marina (SS) 21:40.0
161 Michael 9 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:17.4 195 Aidan Duarte 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  21:40.0
Wannenmacher 196 Ethan Pham 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:47.2
162 Jack Hopkins 9 Marina (SS) 20:19.3 197 Preston Dang 1" Marina (SS) 21:48.1
163 Robert Flores 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:19.5 198 Zane Simon Los Alamitos (SS) 21:49.6
164 Xavier Rygiel 10 Huntington Beach ~ 20:21.6 199 Sam Middlebrooks Fountain Valley (SS) 21:53.1
(89) 200 Aaden Krisnasmit Fountain Valley (SS) 21:54.6
15 Cesen () o lLagi FRaenite]) A2 201 Luke Malley 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:57.1
166 Ammar Abuhamdeh 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:22.6 202 Andris Pukke 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 215579
L5 D E o LIS RETISE ) 22 203 Huntington Tran 9 Edison (SS) 21:58.1
168 Gavin Lee 9 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:29.1 204 Simon Merritt 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  21:59.8
1) LG CrRe o Lshlamine (e 20280 205 Johnathan Herrera 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:01.3
170 Cruz Chavez 9 Hunting(;;osn) Beach 20:29.9 206 Reid Olgin 10 Edison (SS) 22:02.8
171 Karol Navarro 12 Marina (SS) 20:39.3 207 Alan Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:05.6
172 Ethan Goddard 9 Los Alamitos (SS) 20426 208 Taiyo Munyer 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:05.8
173 Kai Tokuda Los Alamitos (SS)  20:49.6 209 Hercules Robinson 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  22:09.7
174 Soren 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 205518 210 Owen Hartman 9 Marina (SS) 22:09.7
Maxfield-Sawada 211 Hung Nguyen 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:12.9
212 Brandon Lam 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:14.0
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Place Name

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Darby Serna
Vincent Nguyen
Jackson Norbeck
Grant Lock
Jordan Gibson
Michael Behnken
lan Anguiano
Sean Massoumi
Ryan Kudulis

Nathan Tran

Kimi Wan

Isaac Mai

Chenxu Li

Nate Garber

Gavin Nguyen
Daniel Ponomarenko
Jesus Gaspar

Javier Derramadero
Cody Jaskulsky
Zach Gness

Caden Flinn
Joseph Broguiere
Taylor Tran

Aidan Paxon
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Grade
11
1
9
10

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

Individual

Team

Los Alamitos (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Marina (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)
Los Alamitos (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Fountain Valley (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

Corona del Mar (SS)
Marina (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)
Marina (SS)
Edison (SS)

Fountain Valley (SS)

Los Alamitos (SS)

Time
22:19.8
22:21.8
22:22.9
22:24.8
22:36.7
22:45.9
23:15.7
23:46.5
23:48.1

23:57.3
24:01.4
24:20.1
24:26.8
24:35.2
24:44.1
24:52.4
25:57.3

25:58.1
25:58.3
26:00.4
26:08.0
28:16.1
28:44.6
29:46.8

10/28/2023 -
Results

Points

- Overall
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/28/2023

Team Results - Surf

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 RN Fountain Valley (SS) 25 1:18:51 1547 516 1:17 1-3-4-8-9-15-19 1-3-4-8-9-15-19
2 ) Newport Harbor (SS) 63 1:22.24 1629 530 244 2-5-13-17-32-39-41 2-5-13-17-26-27-28
3 D - Edison (SS) 69 1:23:15 16:39 533 0:34 10-11-14-16-18-21-23 10-11-14-16-18-20-22
4 w Los Alamitos (SS) 69 1:23:36 1644 535 1:17 6-7-12-22-24-25-26 6-7-12-21-23-24-25
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Diego Alonso 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:04.7 1 23  Tristan Worster 12 Edison (SS) 17174 22
(1) (41)

2 Carlos Maradiaga 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:07.8 2 24 Travis Regnier 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 17:24.9 23
(2) (45)

3 Ethan Kwong 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 15:28.0 3 25 Garrett Bantle 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:252 24
(6) (46)

4  Bernardo Enriquez 12  Fountain Valley (SS) 15:394 4 26 Jaxon Nguyen 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:30.1 25
(8) (49)

5 Uriel Rosete 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:58.2 5 27 Gavin Carder 10 Edison (SS) 17:31.7

(10) (51)

6 Matthew Mayhue 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 16:086 6 28 Ac Wellsand 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 17:33.7

(13) (53)

7 Lon Monk 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:09.2 7 29 Samuel Pareti 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 17:34.8

(14) (54)

8 Andrew Hsieh 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:164 8 30 TaiRoque 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:40.9

(16) (58)

9 Ulysses Rios 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:216 9 31 Darin Gillett 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:49.6

(17) (62)

10 KaiHata 1 Edison (SS) 16:23.2 10 32 Christian Scholz 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 17:51.4 26
(18) (64)

11 Jaden Leipper 11 Edison (SS) 16:284 11 33 Jonathan Cailleaux 12 Edison (SS) 17:53.5

(20) (66)

12 Charles Villegas 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 16:354 12 34 Paul Dunbar 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 17:54.9

(21) (67)

13  Charlie Bocks 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:36.9 13 35 Logan Schammann 11 Edison (SS) 17:55.9

(23) (68)

14 Samson Rakhshani 12 Edison (SS) 16413 14 36 Blake Hughes 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:57.0

(24) (69)

15 William Dang 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:43.1 15 37 Jonathan Vazquez 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:00.2

(25) (70)

16 Jack Egan 10 Edison (SS) 16:451 16 38 Daniel Li 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:03.7

(26) (71)

17  Noah Grunburg 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:49.5 17 39 Khyler Bonaparte 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:03.9 27
(28) (72)

18  Will Coffman 10 Edison (SS) 16:56.5 18 40 Pierson Lumaya 12 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:04.5

(32) (73)

19 Empire VO-Courtney 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 16:59.9 19 41 Kelty Pewthers 11 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:07.0 28
(35) (75)

20 Logan Kwong 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 17:10.1 42 Ethan McClung 1 Edison (SS) 18:07.4

(37) (76)

21 Brian Rakhshani 10 Edison (SS) 17111 20 43  Will Rees 10 Edison (SS) 18:08.9

(38) (77)

22 Dean Lehigh 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 17:17.2 21 44 Jordan Jameson 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:09.7

(40) (78)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Jaden Cooks 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:11.9 67 Garrett Stillovich 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:10.7
(79) (117)

46 Zac Byerley 9 Edison (SS) 18:16.7 68 Jack Warren 10 Edison (SS) 19:11.3
(82) (120

47 Ben Bostick 9 Edison (SS) 18:22.0 69 Andrew Mendez 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:11.9
(83) (121)

48 Charley Nelson 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 18:22.1 70 Mike Manley 10 Edison (SS) 19:12.6
(84) (122)

49 Dane Stillovich 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:23.1 71 Luka Bertrand 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:17.1
(85) (123)

50 Gavin Ordinario 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:25.2 72 Gannon Arellano 9 Edison (SS) 19:21.2
(86) (127)

51 Aidan Hamilton 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:27.1 73 Jordyn Reed 12 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:25.6
(87) (129)

52 Joaquin Gonzalez 10 Los Alamitos (SS)  18:30.9 74 Sawyer Hall 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:27.3
(92) (130)

53 Ethan Mayer 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:32.5 75 Xavier Sanchez 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:28.1
(95) (132)

54  Brody Orgill 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:34.1 76  Patrick Herring 1 Edison (SS) 19:30.5
(96) (133)

55 Isaac Diaz 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 18:35.4 77 Aaron Lin 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:31.2
(97) (135)

56 Brett Manley 12 Edison (SS) 18:36.5 78 Leighton McCall 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:33.5
(98) (136)

57 Austen Lock 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:39.2 79 Mason Kelly 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:36.3
(101) (138)

58 Andres Almeda 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  18:42.3 80 Dominic Vukojevic 12 Edison (SS) 19:41.0
(102) (140)

59 Julius Warmsley 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:56.1 81 Blake Mason 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:41.1
(108) (141)

60 Annan Gunnison 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 18:58.7 82 Minh Doan 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:42.2
(109) (142)

61 Kai Rolland-Engel 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:01.2 83 Hem Srirama 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 19:43.4
(110) (144)

62 Shad Toth 12 Edison (SS) 19:04.2 84 Kaiden Calderon 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:45.7
(112) (145)

63 Kiran Zacheis 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  19:07.9 85 Alexander Sanchez 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:49.6
(113) (148)

64 Christopher Eng 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 19:09.4 86 Arturo Zavala 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 19:52.4
(114) (149)

65 Nathan Brodie 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  19:09.4 87 Chris Pagan 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:00.9
(115) (153)

66 Sam Hatch 12 Edison (SS) 19:10.6 88 Alex Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:08.7
(116) (159)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Surf

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Chase Ginnaty 10 Edison (SS) 20:12.0 111 Benjamin Le 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:26.2
(160) (188)
90 Michael 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:17.4 112 JinzeLi 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:27.2
(161) Wannenmacher (189)
91 Robert Flores 11 Los Alamitos (SS)  20:19.5 113 Mason Weddle 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  21:29.8
(163) (192)
92 Ammar Abuhamdeh 11 Fountain Valley (SS) 20:22.6 114 Aidan Duarte 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:40.0
(166) (195)
93 Jason Wu 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:28.4 115 Zane Simon 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  21:49.6
(167) (198)
94 Gavin Lee 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 20:29.1 116 Sam Middlebrooks 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:53.1
(168) (199)
95 Michael Greene 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:29.4 117 Aaden Krisnasmit 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:54.6
(169) (200)
96 Ethan Goddard 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:42.6 118 Luke Malley 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:57.1
(172) (201)
97 Kai Tokuda 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:49.6 119 Huntington Tran 9 Edison (SS) 21:58.1
(173) (203)
98 Soren 12 Los Alamitos (SS) 20:51.8 120 Simon Merritt 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:59.8
(174) Maxfield-Sawada (204)
99 Mark Maciel 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  20:53.9 121 Johnathan Herrera 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 22:01.3
(175) (205)
100 Elliot Kang 10  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:02.2 122 Reid Olgin 10 Edison (SS) 22:02.8
(176) (206)
101 Noah Lam 1 Edison (SS) 21:05.6 123 Alan Nguyen 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:05.6
(177) (207)
102 Chase Tsai 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:06.5 124 Taiyo Munyer 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:05.8
(178) (208)
103 Landon Seard 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:06.6 125 Hercules Robinson 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:09.7
(179) (209)
104 Luke Serna 9  Los Alamitos (SS)  21:08.1 126 Brandon Lam 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 22:14.0
(180) (212)
105 Bruno Flaim 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:08.8 127 Darby Serna 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:19.8
(181) (213)
106 Benjamin Le 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:12.9 128 Grant Lock 10 Los Alamitos (SS) 22:24.8
(182) (216)
107 Weston Okerman 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:18.8 129 Michael Behnken 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 22:45.9
(184) (218)
108 James Sells 11 Los Alamitos (SS) 21:21.2 130 lan Anguiano 9 Newport Harbor (SS) 23:15.7
(185) (219)
109 Owen Carrillo 9 Fountain Valley (SS) 21:23.5 131 Sean Massoumi 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 23:46.5
(186) (220)
110 Elijah Kim 9  Los Alamitos (SS) 21:24.3 132 Nathan Tran 10 Fountain Valley (SS) 23:57.3
(187) (222)
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Place Name

133 Kimi Wan
(223)

134 lIsaac Mai
(224)

135 Gavin Nguyen
(227)

136 Zach Gness
(232)

137 Joseph Broguiere
(234)

138 Taylor Tran
(235)

139 Aidan Paxon
(236)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/28/2023 -

Results

Individual
Grade Team Time
9  Los Alamitos (SS)  24:01.4
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:20.1
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 24:44.1
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 26:00.4
9 Edison (SS) 28:16.1
9 Fountain Valley (SS) 28:44.6
9  Los Alamitos (SS) 29:46.8

- Surf
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile
10/28/2023

Team Results - Wave

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬁ%@ Corona del Mar (SS) 27 1:19:02 1549 517 1:41 1-2-4-6-14-17-37 1-2-4-6-14-17-27
2 Huntington Beach 33 1:20:112  16:03 521 112 3-5-7-8-10-12-23 3-5-7-8-10-12-23
(SS)
3 @@ LagunaBeach (SS) 73 1:24:56  17:00 540 0:29 11-13-15-16-18-20-22 11-13-15-16-18-20-22
4 ﬁ Marina (SS) 98 1:26:31 1719 547 122 9-19-21-28-29-32-39 9-19-21-24-25-26-28
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Wave
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Max Douglass 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:12.6 1 23 Nico Seitz 10 Huntington Beach 17:27.3 23
(3) (48) (S9)
2 Kevin Steinman 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:16.5 2 24 Corey Sand 12 Huntington Beach  17:30.3
(4) (50) (SS)
3 Jacob Mcquirk 12 Huntington Beach  15:24.4 3 25 Thomas Rolfing 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:32.4
(5) (SS) (52)
4 Logan Walsh 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 15:37.1 4 26 Reidley Babcock 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:37.5
(7) (55)
5 Kelly Briles 12 Huntington Beach  15:49.0 5 27 Wade Jurkowski 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:39.5
9) (SS) (56)
6  Wynne Young 12 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:022 6 28 Cade Lomon 12 Marina (SS) 17395 24
(1) (57)
7 Michael Appell 10 Huntington Beach 16:07.5 7 29 Mason Evans 11 Marina (SS) 17:456 25
(12) (SS) (59)
8 Brody Silvaggio 12 Huntington Beach 16:146 8 30 Theodore Adams 11 Huntington Beach  17:48.1
(15) (SS) (60) (SS)
9 Noah Stephens 12 Marina (SS) 16:24.1 9 31 Wilson Rochford 10  Huntington Beach  17:49.4
(19) (61) (SS)
10 Gavin Bellmore 12 Huntington Beach 16:35.7 10 32 Quinn Hartman 12 Marina (SS) 17510 26
(22) (SS) (63)
11 Theo Drews 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:48.0 11 33  Aaron Moy 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:51.4
(27) (65)
12 Sean Callender 12 Huntington Beach  16:504 12 34 Noah Volpe 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:07.0
(29) (SS) (74)
13 Zachary Menter 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:526 13 35 Gael Montoya 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:13.0
(30) (80)
14  Aidan Algazi 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 16:53.0 14 36 Sullivan Franks 10 Huntington Beach  18:15.0
(31) (81) (SS)
15 Zayd Kavur 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:585 15 37 Will Chambliss 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:28.2 27
(33) (88)
16 Maclaren 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 16:59.9 16 38 Jackson Hahn 10  Huntington Beach  18:28.3
(34) Crane-Henning (89) (SS)
17  Alvaro Prieto 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 17.025 17 39 James McCready 9 Marina (SS) 18:289 28
(36) (90)
18 Mason Bruderer 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:16.5 18 40 Jacob Elgindi 10 Marina (SS) 18:30.5
(39) (91)
19 Eric Plezia 12 Marina (SS) 1717.7 19 41 Paul Chandler 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:32.0
(42) (93)
20 Liam McRae 10 LagunaBeach (SS) 17:184 20 42 Ross Day 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:32.4
(43) (94)
21 Alejandro Lewis 12 Marina (SS) 17:23.7 21 43 Jered Yagi 11 Huntington Beach  18:37.3
(44) (99) (SS)
22 Enzo Casolari 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 17:26.3 22 44 Mariano Alvarez 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:38.1
(47) (100)
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Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -
Individual Results - Wave

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

45 Nathan Cajilig 9 Marina (SS) 18:43.9 67 Shaun Wagener 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:05.6
(103) (154)

46 Holden Harper 12 Huntington Beach  18:47.1 68 Andrew Tran 9  Huntington Beach  20:05.8
(104) (SS) (155) (SS)

47 Max Barrow 12 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:47.1 69 Ivanly 9  Huntington Beach  20:05.9
(105) (156) (SS)

48 Cole Nash 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 18:47.5 70 Ethan Chen 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:06.6
(106) (157)

49 Nicholas Jensen 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 18:53.3 71  Lucas Vanderleight 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 20:07.6
(107) (158)

50 Bodie Bickel 9  Huntington Beach  19:03.6 72 Jack Hopkins 9 Marina (SS) 20:19.3
(111) (SS) (162)

51 Nathan Womack 12 Huntington Beach  19:10.9 73 Xavier Rygiel 10 Huntington Beach  20:21.6
(118) (SS) (164) (SS)

52 Max Norbeck 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:11.1 74 Carson Kull 9 Laguna Beach (SS) 20:22.1
(119) (165)

53 Johann Kiser 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:18.2 75 Cruz Chavez 9  Huntington Beach  20:29.9
(124) (170) (SS)

54 Duke Seitz 10 Huntington Beach  19:18.8 76  Karol Navarro 12 Marina (SS) 20:39.3
(125) (SS) (171)

55 Stephen McConn 9  Huntington Beach  19:19.5 77 Alan Nguyen 12 Marina (SS) 21:13.2
(126) (SS) (183)

56 Felix Robbins 11 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:22.9 78 Nolan De Marco 10  Huntington Beach  21:28.0
(128) (190) (SS)

57 Daniel Gallegos 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:28.1 79 Nick De Palma 9 Marina (SS) 21:28.5
(131) (191)

58 Nathaniel Woodruff 12 Marina (SS) 19:31.1 80 Steven Azmy 9  Huntington Beach  21:29.9
(134) (193) (SS)

59 Jack Geoghegan 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:34.8 81 Ayden Heston 1 Marina (SS) 21:40.0
(137) (194)

60 Maxwell Tran 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 19:40.3 82 Ethan Pham 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:47.2
(139) (196)

61 Zachary Maes 10 Laguna Beach (SS) 19:42.6 83 Preston Dang 1" Marina (SS) 21:48.1
(143) (197)

62 Brandon Tukua 10 Marina (SS) 19:47.6 84 Andris Pukke 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 21:57.9
(146) (202)

63 Alexander Tsukada 10  Huntington Beach  19:48.4 85 Owen Hartman 9 Marina (SS) 22:09.7
(147) (SS) (210)

64 Richard Coates 1 Marina (SS) 19:53.6 86 Hung Nguyen 10 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:12.9
(150) (211)

65 Christian Chavez 9  Huntington Beach  19:55.2 87 Vincent Nguyen 11 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:21.8
(151) (SS) (214)

66 Isaiah McRae 10 Huntington Beach  20:00.1 88 Jackson Norbeck 9 Corona del Mar (SS) 22:22.9
(152) (SS) (215)
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Place Name

89 Jordan Gibson
(217)

90 Ryan Kudulis
(221)

91 Chenxu Li
(225)

92 Nate Garber
(226)

93 Daniel Ponomarenko
(228)

94 Jesus Gaspar
(229)

95 Javier Derramadero
(230)

96 Cody Jaskulsky
(231)

97 Caden Flinn
(233)
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Grade
9

1

11

10

9

10

9

Race 101 - Boys Merge - 3 Mile

10/28/2023 -

Individual Results

Team
Marina (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Huntington Beach
(SS)
Corona del Mar (SS)
Marina (SS)

Marina (SS)

Time
22:36.7

23:48.1

24:26.8

24:35.2

24:52.4

25:57.3

25:58.1

25:58.3

26:08.0

Points

- Wave
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